
4/13/2024

Blimp Bass Battle

IdBL

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Street 1 20249702 Diego Archuleta 120.34

Trunk/Pickup 1 1 20205786 Eric Dal Porto 150.74

2 20195623 David Huff 143.29

3 20249703 Leeann Bradford 138.07

Trunk/Pickup 2 1 20206682 Landen Manley 148.9

2 20174214 Anthony Rosales 146.17

3 20227437 Jr Michel 144.47

Trunk/Pickup 3 1 20141768 Frankie Smith 149.12

2 20206665 James Courtney 147.97

HB/SUV/Minivan 2 1 20249704 Alexis Hilby 140.39

HB/SUV/Minivan 3 1 20206670 William Turner 152.05

2 20195227 Austin Peters 149.46

3 20163016 Nathan Crutchfield 149.25

Advanced No Wall 1 1 20174283 Jordan Sheffield 156.55

2 20195264 Bruce Turner 154.31

3 20238132 Matthew Busby 151.33

Advanced No Wall 2 1 20227555 Doug Mcglothin 155.17

2 20238306 Jeff Manley 154.39

Advanced 1 1 20237869 Mark Ecko 159.39

2 20205956 Jesse Sanchez 154.58

3 20227358 Steve Fleck 151.14

Advanced 2 1 20206498 Amber Dal Porto 161.49

Advanced 3 1 20123418 Phillip Liljestrand 151.37

Ultimate 1 20205960 Nathan Pancoast 152.8

2 20227355 Kevin Durham 147.83



4/13/2024

Blimp Bass Battle

Bass Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Average

Bantamweight 1 20227362 John Jenkins 145.25 0 0 0 0

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20205786 Eric Dal Porto 149.78 148.86 149.74 147.27 148.6233

2 20141768 Frankie Smith 148.16 147.82 147.97 144.2 146.6633

3 20195623 David Huff 141.22 0 0 0 04 20249702 Diego Archuleta 117.93 0 0 0 0

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20206682 Landen Manley 150.42 146.47 150.76 146.29 147.84

2 20227437 Jr Michel 144.79 143.53 144.51 142.53 143.5233

3 20174214 Anthony Rosales 140.91 0 0 0 0

Flyweight 1 20195227 Austin Peters 148.52 147.71 148.39 142.85 146.3167

2 20206665 James Courtney 147.73 146.75 147.4 144.78 146.31

Featherweight 1 20227562 Levi Skelton 153.37 153.14 153.53 149.46 152.0433

2 20206670 William Turner 149.52 0 0 0 0

Lightweight 1 20174283 Jordan Sheffield 155.9 155.24 155.76 151.44 154.1467

2 20227555 Doug Mcglothin 155.96 154.72 155 150.25 153.3233

3 20238306 Jeff Manley 155.01 0 0 0 0

4 20238132 Matthew Busby 148.88 0 0 0 0

Welterweight 1 20237869 Mark Ecko 160.06 157.95 159.38 154.54 157.29

2 20205956 Jesse Sanchez 157.41 0 0 0 0

Middleweight 1 20206498 Amber Dal Porto 158.33 156.88 157.16 152.38 155.4733

Heavyweight 1 20123418 Phillip Liljestrand 143.83 149.87 148.56 145.52 147.9833

No Holds Barred 1 20227355 Kevin Durham 146.78 146.76 146.84 145.08 146.2267

Demo Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Final

Demo Boxing No Wall 1 20238132 Matthew Busby 143.69 135.45

2 20249702 Diego Archuleta 114.31 0

Demo Boxing Wall 1 20205956 Jesse Sanchez 157.43 157.25

2 20123418 Phillip Liljestrand 135.35 0


